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Import_Export
 

Load Status TEU CFY TEU PFY Month Var FYTD PFYTD To Dte Var

EXPORT Empty

Full

Total
IMPORT Empty

Full

Total
GRAND TOTAL

73,118

41,834

114,952
1,744

117,696

119,440
234,392

70,410

40,347

110,757
867

115,927

116,794
227,551

3.85%

3.69%

3.79%
101.15%

1.53%

2.27%
3.01%

704,916

432,456

1,137,372
18,035

1,156,389

1,174,424
2,311,796

746,698

370,142

1,116,840
5,056

1,141,520

1,146,576
2,263,416

-5.60%

16.84%

1.84%
256.70%

1.30%

2.43%
2.14%

Apr FY22

Port Botany Total Full and Empty TEU Trade for April FY22
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Container
Category

Container Length

Full/Empty

20

TEU (CM)

 

TEU (PM)

 

Var (MoM)

 

TEU (FYTD)

 

TEU (PFYTD)

 

Var (YoY)

 

40

TEU (CM)

 

TEU (PM)

 

Var (MoM)

 

TEU (FYTD)

 

TEU (PFYTD)

 

Var (YoY)

 

Export Empty

Full

Total
Import Empty

Full

Total
Total

9,603

13,892

23,495
237

24,492

24,729
48,224

12,154

14,498

26,652
194

26,117

26,311
52,963

-21.0%

-4.2%

-11.8%
22.2%

-6.2%

-6.0%
-8.9%

98,499

135,811

234,310
1,752

243,967

245,719
480,029

124,745

115,175

239,920
1,794

257,404

259,198
499,118

-21.0%

17.9%

-2.3%
-2.3%

-5.2%

-5.2%
-3.8%

62,314

21,140

83,454
81

85,716

85,797
169,251

57,935

20,300

78,235
144

83,477

83,621
161,855

7.6%

4.1%

6.7%
-43.8%

2.7%

2.6%
4.6%

591,655

212,038

803,693
1,531

825,785

827,316
1,631,009

619,693

208,156

827,849
948

837,507

838,455
1,666,304

-4.5%

1.9%

-2.9%
61.5%

-1.4%

-1.3%
-2.1%

Apr FY22

Apr FY22 3 Apr FY22 Apr FY22

FY22
YTD
[TEU]

APR
FY21
[TEU]

APR
FY22
[TEU]

Variance
(Month on

Month)

FY21
YTD
[TEU]

Variance
(Year on

Year)

FY22
YTD

[TEU]

APR
FY21
[TEU]

APR
FY22
[TEU]

Variance
(Month on

Month)

FY21
YTD

[TEU]

Variance
(Year on

Year)

20' Containers 40' Containers

Port Botany TEU Trade Split by Container Length for April FY22

Note: Excludes Transhipments
Note: 40’ Container category includes container sizes 40’/45’/60’



Exports CFY
 

PFY Variance

Vegetable Products

Iron, Steel, Aluminium & Other Metals

Paper, Paper Products, Wastepaper

Foodstuffs, Beverages, Tobacco

Miscellaneous Manufactured Articles

Animals, Animal Products

Plastic & Rubber

Machinery

Chemicals

Textiles & Textile Articles

6,663

5,972

5,747

5,063

3,131

2,633

2,290

2,175

2,049

1,356

6,992

5,321

5,623

5,019

3,486

2,365

1,908

1,762

2,531

1,337

-4.71%

12.23%

2.21%

0.88%

-10.18%

11.33%

20.02%

23.44%

-19.04%

1.42%

 Select or drag fields to populate this visual

Imports CFY PFY
 

Variance

Miscellaneous Manufactured Articles

Machinery

Foodstuffs, Beverages, Tobacco

Plastic & Rubber

Chemicals

Iron, Steel, Aluminium & Other Metals

Textiles & Textile Articles

Paper, Paper Products, Wastepaper

Stone, Ceramics, Glass

Transport Equipment

17,511

19,069

13,005

11,844

9,374

10,315

6,747

4,812

4,255

3,389

22,538

18,597

12,401

11,989

8,914

8,697

6,174

5,984

5,123

3,186

-22.30%

2.54%

4.87%

-1.21%

5.16%

18.61%

9.28%

-19.59%

-16.94%

6.37%

 Select or drag fields to populate this visual

Port Botany Top Ten Containerised Commodities - TEU for April FY22
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IMPORTS APR FY22 APR FY21 VARIANCE

EXPORTS APR FY22 APR FY21 VARIANCE



TEU_Band
 

Visit Count Visit Count PY Visit Count FYTD Visit Count PY
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GRAND TOTAL 94 89 834 811

  

Port Botany YTD Container Vessel Visits for April FY22
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Import_Export
 

Description RevenueMth Rev PY Rev Var Rev FYTD PFYTD Var YTD

EXPORT Break-Bulk

Bulk Gas

Bulk Liquid

Total
IMPORT Break-Bulk

Bulk Gas

Bulk Liquid

Total
GRAND TOTAL

0

9,475

7,677

17,152
0

91,527

394,926

486,453
503,605

3,113

22,835

10,602

36,550
2,148

7,685

404,230

414,063
450,613

-100.00%

-58.51%

-27.59%

-53.07%
-100.00%

1090.98%

-2.30%

17.48%
11.76%

8,647

162,384

110,055

281,086
12,471

567,573

3,478,700

4,058,744
4,339,830

14,137

228,836

59,618

302,591
18,832

516,760

3,757,568

4,293,160
4,595,751

-38.83%

-29.04%

84.60%

-7.11%
-33.78%

9.83%

-7.42%

-5.46%
-5.57%

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Trade by Cargo Class in Revenue Tonnes for April FY22

Apr FY22

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Imports by Cargo Class in 
Revenue Tonnes for FY22

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Exports by Cargo Class 
in Revenue Tonnes for FY22
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Import_Export Cargo Class
 

Rev Month Month PY Variance Rev FYTD RevPrevFYTD Rev Var YTD

EXPORT Break-Bulk

Bulk Liquid

Dry Bulk

RoRo

Total
IMPORT Break-Bulk

Bulk Liquid

Dry Bulk

RoRo

Total
GRAND TOTAL

103,567

0

864,956

74,686

1,043,209
20,113

8,726

756,848

557,822

1,343,509
2,386,718

58,843

0

905,262

34,553

998,658
61,623

6,306

671,181

555,889

1,294,999
2,293,657

76.01%

100.00%

-4.45%

116.15%

4.46%
-67.36%

38.38%

12.76%

0.35%

3.75%
4.06%

740,134

16,618

10,049,630

494,212

11,300,594
717,228

197,862

6,363,385

4,820,628

12,099,103
23,399,697

581,357

20,417

9,044,138

277,186

9,923,098
805,684

218,421

6,467,168

4,589,331

12,080,604
22,003,702

27.31%

-18.61%

11.12%

78.30%

13.88%
-10.98%

-9.41%

-1.60%

5.04%

0.15%
6.34%

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Trade by Cargo Class in Revenue Tonnes for April FY22

 

Apr FY22APR FY22

Apr FY22

APR FY21

Apr FY22

VARIANCE FY 22 YTD

Apr FY22

FY 21 YTD

7

VARIANCE

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Imports by Cargo 
Class in Revenue Tonnes for FY22

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Exports by Cargo 
Class in Revenue Tonnes for FY22
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Import_Export PK RoRo Category Qty Month Qty Month PY Qty Var Month Qty FYTD QtyPrvFYTD Qty Var YTD

EXPORT Motor Vehicles

Other RoRo

Total
IMPORT Motor Vehicles

Other RoRo

Total
GRAND TOTAL

3,687

320

4,007
31,265

1,157

32,422
36,429

1,759

134

1,893
32,962

806

33,768
35,661

109.61%

138.81%

111.67%
-5.15%

43.55%

-3.99%
2.15%

25,950

2,520

28,470
275,207

10,878

286,085
314,555

14,373

2,313

16,686
278,594

6,918

285,512
302,198

80.55%

8.95%

70.62%
-1.22%

57.24%

0.20%
4.09%

Port Kembla YTD Roll On Roll Off Units for April FY22

Apr FY22APR FY22 APR FY21 VARIANCE FY 22 YTD FY 21 YTD VARIANCE

Port Kembla YTD Export Roll On Roll Off Units for FY22Port Kembla YTD Import Roll On Roll Off Units for FY22
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Disclaimer
While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (collectively NSW Ports) make every reasonable effort to 
ensure that the information contained in this document is correct, NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation:
•    regarding the quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information included in this document; or
•    that the information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.

Glossary
TEU - twenty foot equivalent unit, the standard measure for containers.
Revenue Tonne - the greater of mass or volume of the cargo measured in units of metric tonnes, cubic metres, or kilolitres.
Motor Vehicles – please note motor vehicles includes both new and used vehicles.
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